Routerler

Uriin

TP-LINK TL-WR840N 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO E4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TENDA 4GO3 N300 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO S3 2PORT 300Mbps
ROUTER (IKILI)

TP-LINK ARCHER C60 4PORT AC1350 4PORT

ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TP-LINK ARCHER C80 AC1900 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK MR150 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM

KART TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK ARCHER AX10 AX1500 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX50 AX3000 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(UCLU)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

29,00

55,00

65,00

39,00

55,00

65,00

69,00

79,00

80,00

95,00

129,

145,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb



TP-LINK ARCHER MR600 1200Mbps KABLOSUZ

ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M5 AC1300 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(UCLU)

TP-LINK DECO X20 AX1800 2PORT ROUTER(2'LI)

ASUS GT-AX6000 3PORT GAMING ROUTER

ASUS ZENWIFI XT8 B2P AX6600 4PORT GAMING
ROUTER(IKILI)
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